
 

 

 

This is for information only. 

You will be given more information about how to apply for these clubs in September. 

EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES     Autumn 2019 

From Monday 16th September-Friday 6th December*  
*NB There will be  no after school clubs on Weds 6th, Thurs 7th, Weds 13th November and Thurs 5th December 

When? What? Where? Who? Led by? 

Monday 

3.00-3.45pm 

3.45-4.30pm 

3.15-4.20pm 
3.15-4.20pm 

3.15-5.15pm 

  

Irish Dancing: Group 1 

Irish Dancing: Group 2 

KS2 Art Club 
Junior Football Club 

After School Club 

  

Music Room 

Hall 

Creativity  
Roof 

Computing 

  

Years  R-1 

Years 2-6 

Years 3-6 
Years 1-3 

Years R-6 

  

Ellie Maguire 

Ellie Maguire 

Miss Travers 
Miss Savage 

After School Club Team 

Tuesday 

3.00-3.45pm 

3.45-4.30pm 

3.15-4.20pm 
3.15-5.00pm 

3.15-5.00pm 

3.15-5.15pm 

  

Chess Club: Group 1 

Chess Club: Group 2 

Girls’ Football Club 
Film Club 

Drum Lessons 

After School Club 

  

Creativity 

Creativity 

Roof 
Class 5 

Music Room 

Hall/Outdoor 

  

Years  R-2 

Years 3-6 

Years 4-6 
Years 3-6 

Years R-6 

Years  R-6 

 

Chess Coaching Services 

Chess Coaching Services 

QPR Football 
Mr McGhie & Mrs Knowler 

Ben Woolacott 

After School Club Team 

Wednesday 

8.00-8.55am 

3.00-3.45pm 

3.45-4.30pm 
3.15-4.20pm 

3.15-4.20pm 

3.15-4.20pm 

3.15-5.00pm 

3.15-5.00pm 

3.15-5.15pm 

 

Junior Running Club 

Capoeira Club: Group 1 

Capoeira Club: Group 2 
KS1 Art Club 

Boys’ Football Club 

Yoga Club 

Drum Lessons 

Cello Lessons 

After School Club 

  

Roof 

Hall 

Hall 
Creativity 

Roof 

Class 1 

Music Room 

Library 

Computing 

  

Years 1-3 

Years R-1 

Years 2-6 
Years 1-2 

Years 4-6 

Years 5-6 

Years R-6 

Years R-6 

Years  R-6 

  

Miss Gorick 

Julio Oliveira  

Julio Oliveira  
Miss Coleman 

QPR Football 

Amy Brooks 

Ben Woolacott 

Nicolay Ginov 

After School Club Team 

Thursday 

3.00-3.45pm 

3.45-4.30pm 

3.15-4.20pm 
3.15-4.20pm 

3.15-4.20pm 

3.15-5.15pm 

   

Chess Club: Group 1 

Chess Club: Group 2 

Coding Club 
Newspaper Team 

Netball Club 

After School Club 

  

Music 

Music 

ICT Suite 
Library 

Roof 

Hall/Outdoor 

 

Year  R-2 

Years 3-6 

Years 5-6 
Years 5-6 

Years 4-6 

Years  R-6 

  

Chess Coaching Services 

Chess Coaching Services 

Miss Carruthers 
Miss Jones and Miss Lee 

Mrs Robinson 

After School Club Team 

Friday 

8.00-8.55am 

3.15-4.20pm 

3.15-5.15pm 

  

Senior Running Club 

Tennis  Club 

After School Club 

  

Roof 

Roof 

Hall/Outdoor 

  

Years 4-6 

Years 1-3 

Years  R-6 

  

Mrs Duffy 

Will to Win Tennis 

After School Club Team 


