

EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES Autumn 2019 From Monday 16th September-Friday 6th December*

*NB There will be no after school clubs on Weds 6th, Thurs 7th, Weds 13th November and Thurs 5th December

When?	What?	Where?	Who?	Led by?
Monday				
3.00-3.45pm	Irish Dancing: Group 1	Music Room	Years R-1	Ellie Maguire
3.45-4.30pm	Irish Dancing: Group 2	Hall	Years 2-6	Ellie Maguire
3.15-4.20pm	KS2 Art Club	Creativity	Years 3-6	Miss Travers
3.15-4.20pm	Junior Football Club	Roof	Years 1-3	Miss Savage
3.15-5.15pm	After School Club	Computing	Years R-6	After School Club Team
Tuesday				
3.00-3.45pm	Chess Club: Group 1	Creativity	Years R-2	Chess Coaching Services
3.45-4.30pm	Chess Club: Group 2	Creativity	Years 3-6	Chess Coaching Services
3.15-4.20pm	Girls' Football Club	Roof	Years 4-6	QPR Football
3.15-5.00pm	Film Club	Class 5	Years 3-6	Mr McGhie & Mrs Knowler
3.15-5.00pm	Drum Lessons	Music Room	Years R-6	Ben Woolacott
3.15-5.15pm	After School Club	Hall/Outdoor	Years R-6	After School Club Team
Wednesday				
8.00-8.55am	Junior Running Club	Roof	Years 1-3	Miss Gorick
3.00-3.45pm	Capoeira Club: Group 1	Hall	Years R-1	Julio Oliveira
3.45-4.30pm	Capoeira Club: Group 2	Hall	Years 2-6	Julio Oliveira
3.15-4.20pm	KS1 Art Club	Creativity	Years 1-2	Miss Coleman
3.15-4.20pm	Boys' Football Club	Roof	Years 4-6	QPR Football
3.15-4.20pm	Yoga Club	Class 1	Years 5-6	Amy Brooks
3.15-5.00pm	Drum Lessons	Music Room	Years R-6	Ben Woolacott
3.15-5.00pm	Cello Lessons	Library	Years R-6	Nicolay Ginov
3.15-5.15pm	After School Club	Computing	Years R-6	After School Club Team
Thursday				
3.00-3.45pm	Chess Club: Group 1	Music	Year R-2	Chess Coaching Services
3.45-4.30pm	Chess Club: Group 2	Music	Years 3-6	Chess Coaching Services
3.15-4.20pm	Coding Club	ICT Suite	Years 5-6	Miss Carruthers
3.15-4.20pm	Newspaper Team	Library	Years 5-6	Miss Jones and Miss Lee
3.15-4.20pm	Netball Club	Roof	Years 4-6	Mrs Robinson
3.15-5.15pm	After School Club	Hall/Outdoor	Years R-6	After School Club Team
Friday	1			
8.00-8.55am	Senior Running Club	Roof	Years 4-6	Mrs Duffy
3.15-4.20pm	Tennis Club	Roof	Years 1-3	Will to Win Tennis
3.15-5.15pm	After School Club	Hall/Outdoor	Years R-6	After School Club Team

This is for information only.

You will be given more information about how to apply for these clubs in September.